
Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

21/10/2025
  $1.272.200
  $1.399.440
  $1.399.440

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

           0
           0
           0
      90,91%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 10



Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

21/10/2025
  $1.099.736
  $1.399.440
  $1.399.440

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

           0
           0
           0
      78,58%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 11



Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

21/10/2025
  $1.104.216
  $1.399.440
  $1.399.440

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

           0
           0
           0
       78,9%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 12



Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

21/10/2025
    $972.068
  $1.399.440
  $1.399.440

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

           0
           0
           0
      69,46%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 13



Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

21/10/2025
  $1.030.303
  $1.399.440
  $1.399.440

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

           0
           0
           0
      73,62%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 15


